TOR POZNARN

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

516 Runda

Mistrzostw Polski
18-20.09.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 3 DN1, DN2 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 12 CIESIOLKA K. - Fiat Seicento Aba oo i 6 2:00.135 09:26:48.673 12 2:02.296 09:39:09.858
1 2:05.609 09:16:40.060 7 2:00.337 09:28:49.010 13 2:06.184 09:41:16.042
2 1:57.390 09:18:37.450 8 1:59.922 09:30:48.932
3 1:57.933 09:20:35.383 9 2:00.707 09:32:49.639  Po. 6 - # 23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto + 101402
4 1:57.898 09:22:33.281 10 1:59.466 09:34:49.105 ! 2:07.559 09:16:45.112
5 1:57.981 09:24:31.262 11 2:02.866 09:36:51.971 2 2:02.575 09:18:47.687
6 1.57.768 09:26:29.030 12 2:00.205 09:38:52.176 3 2:02.198 09:20:49.885
7 1:57.689 09:28:26.719 13 2:01.313 09:40:53.489 4 2:02.012 09:22:51.897
8 1:57.301 09:30:24.020 > 2:01.985 09:24:53.882
9 1:57.571 09:32:21.591  Po- 4-#37 GHANY M. - Fiat Seicento + 40,903 g 2:01.853 09:26:55.735
10 157355 09:34:18.946 1 2:06.042 09:16:41.004 7 2:02.097 09:28:57.832
1 158,348 09:36:17.294 2 2:00.663 09:18:41.667 8 2:01.942 09:30:59.774
5 157 385 09:38:14.679 3 2:00.693 09:20:42.360 9 2:02.273 09:33:02.047
13 9:00.059 09:40:14.738 4 2:00.733 09:22:43.093 10 2:02.553 09:35:04.600
5 2:00.949 09:24:44.042 11 2:03.154 09:37:07.754
Po. 2 - # 14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat Seicento Ab: ng;g;t 6 2:01.109 09:26:45.151 12 2:02.652 09:39:10.406
1 2:08.099 09:16:43.778 7 2:00.621 09:28:45.772 13 2:05.734 09:41:16.140
) 2:01.015 09:18:44.793 8 2:01.647 09:30:47.419
3 2:00.442 09:20:45.235 9 2:00.792 093248211  Po.7-#1SZKUDLAREK M. - Fat Seicento 1 0 7o
4 1:59.980 09:22:45.215 10 2:00.662 09:34:48.873 1 2:07.099 ORI Y
5 2:01.137 09:24:46.352 u 2:02.845 09:36:51.718 2 2:02.366 09:18:46.010
6 1:59.944 09:26:46.296 12 2:01.596 09:38:53.314 3 2:02.615 09:20:48.625
7 2:00.132 09:28:46.428 13 2:02.327 09:40:55.641 4 2:01.982 09:22:50.607
8 2:00.409 09:30:46.837 3 2:01.920 09:24:52.527
9 2:00.189 09:32:47.026  PO.5-#32CZYZ A. - Kia Picanto + 1:8?;52 6 2:02.293 09:26:54.820
10 500,282 09:34:47 308 1 2:08.800 09:16:46.017 7 2:02.059 09:28:56.879
1 9:00.549 09:36:47.857 2 2:02.269 09:18:48.286 8 2:02.269 09:30:59.148
B 5:00.519 09:38:48.376 3 2:02.176 09:20:50.462 9 2:02.386 09:33:01.534
13 5:01.359 09:40:49.735 4 2:02.273 09:22:52.735 10 2:02.609 09:35:04.143
5 2:02.189 09:24:54.924 11 2:05.200 09:37:09.343
Po. 3 - # 27 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift ggf;'srslt 6 2:01.938 09:26:56.862 12 2:02.638 09:39:11.981
1 2:08.046 09:16:44.192 7 2:01.976 09:28:58.838 13 2:08.554 09:41:20.535
2 2:02.440 09:18:46.632 8 2:02.113 09:31:00.951
3 2:00.743 09:20:47.375 9 2:02.148 09:33:03.099
4 2:00.624 09:22:47.999 10 2:02.159 09:35:05.258
5 2:00.539 09:24:48.538 11 2:02.304 09:37:07.562
Fastest lap: 1:57.301
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— 516 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1, DN2 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto 190908 : e 09:27:10.772 po, 13- # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent: , 10 (o
1 2:11.567 09:16:49.398 7 2:04.076 09:29:14.848 1 2:14.264 09:16:54.233
2 2:03.766 09:18:53.164 8 2:04.716 09:31:19.564 2 2:08.349 09:19:02.582
3 2:02.764 09:20:55.928 9 2:04.328 09:33:23.892 3 2:06.856 09:21:09.438
4 2:02.654 09:22:58.582 10 2:04.413 09:35:28.305
5 2:02.708 09:25:01.290 11 2:04.205 09:37:32.510
6 2:02.693 09:27:03.983 12 2:04.018 09:39:36.528
7 2:03.130 09:29:07.113 13 2:04.626 09:41:41.154
8 2:02.771 09:31:09.884
5 5.03.095 09:33:12.079  Po. 11-# 38 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Cinquect 120
10 5:03.052 09:35:16.031 1 2:09.115 09:16:48.264
11 2:03.041 09:37:19.072 2 2:03.361 09:18:51.625
- 502727 09:39:21.799 3 2:05.176 09:20:56.801
13 2:03.843 09:41:25.642 4 2:03.356 09:23:00.157
5 2:03.261 09:25:03.418
Po. 9 - # 300 LAWSKI P. - Kia Picanto PO 6 2:05.337 09:27:08.755
1 2:11.452 09:16:49.860 7 2:02.819 09:29:11.574
2 2:03.482 09:18:53.342 8 2:35.058 09:31:46.632
3 2:04.693 09:20:58.035 9 2:04.949 09:33:51.581
4 2:02.899 09:23:00.934 10 2:04.451 09:35:56.032
5 2:02.729 09:25:03.663 1 2:31.166 09:38:27.198
6 2:03.418 09:27:07.081 12 2:34.015 09:41:01.213
7 2:03.673 09:29:10.754
g 5:03.742 09:31:14.496 PO 12-# 19 LAUDENBERG B. - Kia Picanto (1%
9 2:03.357 09:33:17.853 ! 2:11.433 09:16:50.815
10 2:03.163 09:35:21.016 2 2:04.613 09:18:35.428
) 5:03.474 09:37:24.490 3 2:05.260 09:21:00.688
12 2:03.218 09:39:27.708 4 2:04.696 09:23:05.384
13 5:03.794 09:41:31.502 5 2:05.373 09:25:10.757
6 2:04.930 09:27:15.687
Po. 10 - # 16 SCHAYER J. - Kia Picanto 19618 7 2:04.787 09:29:20.474
1 2:09.921 09:16:48.810 8 2:05.307 09:31:25.781
2 2:04.229 09:18:53.039 9 2:05.287 09:33:31.068
3 2:05.390 09:20:58.429 10 2:05.168 09:35:36.236
4 2:04.038 09:23:02.467 1 2:05.289 09:37:41.525
5 2:03.997 09:25:06.464

Fastest lap: 1:57.301
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